(152

Format Class

1dBL Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 2
Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 2
HB/SUV/Minivan 3
Advanced No Wall 1
Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1
Advanced 2
Advanced 3

Ultimate

Format Class
Bass Boxing Bantamweight
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup
Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

Format Class
Demo Boxing Demo Boxing No Wall
Demo Boxing Wall

Demo Boxing Ultimate

Member ID Name
20205786 Eric Dal Porto
20205815 Nick Hart

10227025 Bradley Samuels

20237842 Team Soundcheck Georg¢

20162929 Michael Smith
10227025 Bradley Samuels
10249011 Kailey Samuels
10249055 Seenen Pillay
10227071 Denzel Pillay
10227072 Denzel Pillay

20120042 Beau Boren

10227067 Roupesh Koosailee

Member ID Name

20237842 Team Soundcheck Georg¢

20205786 Eric Dal Porto
20238001 Tony Pasquale
20120147 Aaron Dunkle

10238002 Viresh Harilal

20130344 Team Crossfire Eric

20227604 Samir Ramnarian
20205957 Justin Cannon
10227072 Denzel Pillay
10227084 Bradley Samuels

10227047 Basanth Mewalal

Member ID Name
20227304 Craig Ball
20152325 Walt Johnson

20152267 Nick Brownell

2024 IASCA SPL World Record List

Event
10/12/2024 2024 1ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
10/5/2024 IASCA SA Finals 2024
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
10/12/2024 2024 1ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
10/5/2024 1ASCA SA Finals 2024
10/5/2024 IASCA SA Finals 2024
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024

Event
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
4/13/2024 Blimp Bass Battle
9/20/2024 Florida State Sound Finals
2/17/2024 Quake Winterfest
10/5/2024 IASCA SA Finals 2024
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
10/5/2024 IASCA SA Finals 2024
8/17/2024 Surf City
10/5/2024 IASCA SA Finals 2024
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024

10/5/2024 1ASCA SA Finals 2024

Event
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
10/12/2024 2024 1ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

Score
151.38
155.86
160.09
157.67
155.82
159.88
165.83

161.7
170.12
166.08
175.81

179.59

Qual Score
152.14
149.78
138.70
154.40
145.52
157.28
150.73
160.05
162.59
120.40

161.44

Qual Score
158.22
160.94

162.10

Final
Score

149.96

148.62

153.63

152.60

156.69

154.98

160.09

158.24

161.40

159.63

162.11

Final
Score

155.37

160.94

160.39

10/31/2024

Round1 Round2 Round3

151.94

148.86

154.30

152.70

157.67

156.15

160.60

156.98

163.11

159.10

167.66

150.94

149.74

155.10

154.30

157.78

155.53

160.55

159.28

162.96

160.50

168.52

147.00

147.27

151.50

150.80

154.63

153.26

159.11

158.47

158.14

159.30

150.16



Format

IdBL

Class

Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

1

10

Member ID

20248763

10249003

20248764

20249785

20248765

20248811

20249786

20248756

20249768

20248827

20248766

20248767

20205786

20141768

20248768

20249736

20248614

20206052

20249802

20248769

20205815

10227015

20206469

20120147

20248772

20248773

20227437

20249648

20206714

20195583

10227025

10249010

12038024

20195725

20130652

20248775

20227156

20238034

20226974

20237764

20237842

20248778

20248682

20162999

20206167

10238034

20227215

20226834

20249865

20248653

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Name

Kalugin Artem
Rivash Rugnunen
Kutishchev Pavel
Kirk Shipley
Grebennikov Sergey
Rick Tooley

Joseph Bagley

Sean Johnson

Ace Hickman

Jason Hammond

Kalugin Dima
Zhidkov Yura

Eric Dal Porto
Frankie Smith
Bistrov Vladinir

Luis Ramirez
Robert Bryson
Richard Ross

Shane Shimabukuro

Aldyshin Andrey

Nick Hart

Trishen Govender
Ray Valle

Aaron Dunkle
Bekker Aleksey
Boyiko Sergey

Jr Michel

Joe Garcia

Scott Armatys

Jon Nelson

Bradley Samuels
Bradley Samuels
Clinton Govender
MATT HOLLORAN
Mel Valadez
Risyhin Nikita
Michael Jones
Ronald Dutton
Greg Clerie

Danny Robbins

Team Soundcheck George
Danil Konyhov

Aintloud Charlie

Charlie Kremer

Kyle Rhodes

Marcelle Subban
Brandon Kinshella
Emanuel Alejandre
Michael Shaw

William Warner

Date

6/12/2024
10/5/2024
6/12/2024
8/17/2024
6/12/2024
8/17/2024

5/5/2024

8/3/2024
4/20/2024

7/20/2024

6/12/2024

6/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

6/12/2024
4/27/2024
2/17/2024

5/4/2024
6/29/2024

6/12/2024

10/12/2024

6/15/2024

10/14/2023

5/17/2024
6/12/2024

6/12/2024

10/12/2024

3/2/2024
6/29/2024

6/8/2024

10/5/2024
6/15/2024
10/5/2024

5/4/2024
4/14/2024
6/12/2024
11/4/2023

6/8/2024
2/24/2024

5/25/2024

10/12/2024

6/12/2024
7/20/2024
8/25/2024

1/6/2024
6/15/2024
3/16/2024
6/29/2024

6/8/2024

7/13/2024

Event

RASCA Gagarin Fest

IASCA SA Finals 2024

RASCA Gagarin Fest

Surf City Soundoff

RASCA Gagarin Fest

Surf City Soundoff

Cinco de Mayo

Audiowerks and Legion of BOOM presents IASCA
1st Annual Farm to Familia Car Audio Soundoff

Texas Heat Wave

RASCA Gagarin Fest

RASCA Gagarin Fest

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
RASCA Gagarin Fest

When the Smoke Clears in Boomington
Quake Winterfest

Triplefest

Slimfest 2024

RASCA Gagarin Fest

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

GAS Motor Show 2024

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Birmingham

Made of Steel

RASCA Gagarin Fest

RASCA Gagarin Fest

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

Spring Break Jam 2024

Polekatz Tuner Jam Car Show & Sound Competition

Slamology

IASCA SA Finals 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

IASCA SA Finals 2024

Triplefest

3rd Annual H-Town Throwdown

RASCA Gagarin Fest

Mike Jones Medical Fundraiser

Slamology

The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show

Rolling on the River

2024 |ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
RASCA Gagarin Fest

Senator B’s Bass Meet for Diabetes
SoundCheck End of Summer

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

GAS Motor Show 2024

IASCA SA and WPMC

Marysville Car & Bike Show

Slamology

Bangin At the Beach

Score

151

150.23

149.9

145.24

145

142.32

1415

141.2

141.13

140.91

153.4

151.6

151.43

151.18

147.4

147.12

146.68

146.65

146.21

146.2

155.89

154.42

154.4

154.19

153

152.9

152.43

152.31

151.22

151.09

160.09

159.31

159.16

159.05

155.23

154.4

154

153.61

153.59

152.8

157.75

154.6

152.02

151.71

149.48

149.31

149.18

149.15

148.9

146.84

10/31/2024



Format Class

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

1

10

Member ID

20162929

20206057

20130103

10227062

10227013

10227079

20184543

20248781

20249708

20195429

10227025

20163160

20248607

20130103

20206328

10249052

20248501

20248782

20206670

20248783

10249011

10227027

20248635

20206250

20130344

20163071

20173936

20205878

20120111

20185134

20227304

10249055

20141493

20249763

20206505

20141522

20206255

20248486

20249764

20249950

10227071

20206250

20227159

20121937

20248498

20248788

20206548

20237869

20205957

20206255

Name

Michael Smith
Payton Sweeney
Salena Ballinger
Benvor Mentoor
Kevin Reddy
Natty Motown
James Robb
Nagornov Anton
Ken Nork

NICHOLAS BOWSER

Bradley Samuels

Sam Dunn

Tony Pasquale Explorer
Salena Ballinger

David Bradshaw
Winston Julius

Team Dc Rosa
Kolmikov Kola

William Turner

Zarudnev Sergey

Kailey Samuels
Imtiaz Cassim
Franscisco Marquez
Ricky Garcia

Eric Gregorie
Antonio Price
Ricardo Fergus

Josh Thorsen

Walt Johnson (Civic)

WAFIQ CADER

Craig Ball

Seenen Pillay
Joshua Johnson
Aint Loud Steven
Steven Summers
Joash Samuel
Woody McDonald
Flyukon

John Crites

Thomas Greene

Denzel Pillay
Ricky Garcia

Db Rev Patrick
Hank Veach
Mike Smiley
Hivirin Sergei
Moses Martinez
Mark Ecko
Justin Cannon

Woody McDonald

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Date
6/30/2024
7/13/2024

6/8/2024
9/14/2024
10/5/2024
6/15/2024
7/13/2024
6/12/2024

10/12/2024

6/8/2024

6/15/2024
10/12/2024
2/17/2024
8/3/2024
3/23/2024
6/22/2024
12/17/2023
6/12/2024
10/12/2024

6/12/2024

6/15/2024
6/15/2024
2/24/2024
3/23/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
9/14/2024
10/14/2023
4/27/2024

3/16/2024

4/27/2024
10/5/2024
10/12/2024
5/4/2024
7/13/2024
6/15/2024
10/1/2023
2/24/2024
5/4/2024

6/29/2024

10/5/2024
10/12/2024
11/4/2023
3/24/2024
10/12/2024
6/12/2024
8/24/2024
3/2/2024
8/17/2024

3/23/2024

Event

SoundCheck Heat Wave

XS Power

Slamology

IASCA SA and Bragging Rights WRE

IASCA SA Finals 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

XS Power

RASCA Gagarin Fest

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

Slamology

GAS Motor Show 2024

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

Quake Winterfest

db Throwdown Showdown

The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show
IASCA SA and WPMC

Toys 4 Tots Dual Org Sacramento

RASCA Gagarin Fest

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

RASCA Gagarin Fest

GAS Motor Show 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show
The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show
2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals

IASCA SA and Bragging Rights WRE

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Birmingham

Team High Voltage

IASCA SA and WPMC

When the Smoke Clears in Boomington

IASCA SA Finals 2024

2024 |ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
Triplefest

XS Power

GAS Motor Show 2024

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show
Triplefest

Polekatz Tuner Jam Car Show & Sound Competition

IASCA SA Finals 2024

2024 |ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
Mike Jones Medical Fundraiser

This 1 is for GOODYEAR

2024 |ASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
RASCA Gagarin Fest

Sacramento 1X Last Chance Points Grab
Sight & Sound Audio Connections

Surf City Soundoff

The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show

Score

156.38

156.38

156.11

153.68

153.44

153.38

152.27

152

151.65

151.52

160.44

159.63

157.16

157.05

156.39

155.98

155.29

153.9

153.67

153.6

165.91

163.61

163.51

163.04

162.29

161.94

161.92

160.79

160.02

159.82

162.09

161.71

161.39

160.65

160.6

158.85

158.81

158.67

158.29

158.01

170.2

168.5

165.3

164.83

162.79

162.1

160.59

159.58

158.44

158.24

10/31/2024



Format Class

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate

1

10

Member ID

20237916

10227072

20238025

20206498

20140925

20249649

20238236

20249878

20248518

20163229

20120042

20174225

20248498

20205876

10227028

20206008

20226926

20248570

10249021

20195424

20163176

20173692

20195175

10227067

20195178

20248803

10227045

20249888

10227064

20248489

Name

Team Soundcheck Kyle
Denzel Pillay

Greg Perchal

Amber Dal Porto

Larry Taylor

Steven Moss

Team Dc Bino

Don Ward

Richard Trevino

MICHAEL DAVIS

Beau Boren

Ray Maestas
Mike Smiley
Brant Anderson
Imtiaz Cassim
Shannon Boom
Manny Olguin

Jt Schaudi
Yogandran Reddy

JAMES POPE

Rp Patel

Kasimov Rustam
Carlos Rodriguez
Roupesh Koosailee
Greg Corbin

Levin Roman Team Dst
Basanth Mewalal
Curtis Eigensee
Rudewaan Ganief

Jose Ruiz

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Date Event
10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
10/1/2023 2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem
9/15/2024 NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound
10/14/2023 2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Birmingham
3/2/2024 Spring Break Jam 2024
6/29/2024 Polekatz Tuner Jam Car Show & Sound Competition
6/8/2024 Slamology
12/9/2023 Houston Tunes for Toys

7/20/2024 Sullivan Shakedown

10/12/2024 2024 IASCA 35th Anniversary World Finals
4/7/2024 Bassin' For Nyman 2X
4/13/2024 Ashland City Season Opener
6/29/2024 Polekatz Tuner Jam Car Show & Sound Competition
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
7/13/2024 XS Power
7/14/2024 Car Toys Tacoma
45311 OTS Sound Quality Clinic and Competition
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024

6/8/2024 Slamology

10/14/2023 2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Birmingham
6/12/2024 RASCA Gagarin Fest
2/24/2024 The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show
6/15/2024 GAS Motor Show 2024
2/24/2024 The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show
6/12/2024 RASCA Gagarin Fest
10/5/2024 1ASCA SA Finals 2024
6/8/2024 Slamology
6/22/2024 |1ASCA SA and WPMC

2/24/2024 The Showdown Las Vegas Mobile Audio Show

Score

169.43

166.24

162.77

161.51

161.47

160.5

159.13

158.95

157.91

157.86

175.86

164.07

161.71

161.46

161.32

159.87

159.76

159.55

159.05

158.23

185.37

181.8

180.05

179.6

177.24

176.5

172.06

170.15

169.83

167.27

10/31/2024



Format

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

10

10

10

10

10

Member ID

20248940

20227055

10249056

10249050

20237842

20226834

20227362

20130576

20206167

20227489

20205786

20141768

20238125

20248473

20249858

20248857

20227439

20195623

20249806

20248520

12038028

20248941

10227062

20195429

10227079

20248507

20227495

20248760

20195386

20238136

20120147

20195583

10227015

20227437

20206682

20206714

20130287

20141768

20248566

20195250

10238002

20248607

20206328

20205772

20195416

20195227

20238101

20238401

20238402

20248510

Name

Sivanathan Chetty

Vyal Maharaj

Sivnanthan Chetty
Koovan Govender

Team Soundcheck George
Emanuel Alejandre

John Jenkins

salvador Vargas

Kyle Rhodes

Griselda Jaimes

Eric Dal Porto
Frankie Smith
Payton Aragon
Will Rowe

Phat Farm Marcial
Andrew Boyer
Sean Smith

David Huff

James Kennedy

Connie Guzman

Laban Paul

Vinolan Govender
Benvor Mentoor
NICHOLAS BOWSER
Natty Motown

Db Rev Chris

Annaka Freudenstein
Brian Sullivan
Michael Martinez

Steven Tischendorf

Aaron Dunkle

Jon Nelson

Trishen Govender
Jr Michel

Landen Manley
Scott Armatys
Michael Longstreet
Frankie Smith

Paul Stokes

Mikey Rendon

Viresh Harilal

Tony Pasquale Explorer
David Bradshaw

Justin Nickelson

Daniel Tate

Austin Peters

Jason Gard

Double D

Lukas Neustadter

Barry Cottrell

Date
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024

6/8/2024
6/29/2024
10/1/2023
8/17/2024

6/1/2024

5/4/2024

4/13/2024
4/13/2024
7/27/2024
4/14/2024

6/8/2024
9/14/2024
6/30/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024

12/9/2023

10/5/2024
10/5/2024
9/14/2024

6/8/2024
6/15/2024
11/4/2023
5/26/2024
8/17/2024
9/14/2024

9/7/2024

1/20/2024

6/8/2024
10/5/2024
9/15/2024
8/17/2024

6/8/2024
1/20/2024
10/1/2023
1/20/2024

3/2/2024

10/5/2024
2/17/2024
5/25/2024

5/4/2024
7/20/2024
8/17/2024
5/18/2024
9/14/2024
7/20/2024

3/23/2024

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Event

IASCA SA Finals 2024

IASCA SA Finals 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024
Slamology

Marysville Car & Bike Show
2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem
Surf City

Battle on the Bay 2024

Triplefest

Blimp Bass Battle
Blimp Bass Battle

Car Toys Summer Series Showdown
3rd Annual H-Town Throwdown
slamology

Midwest Finals for Autism

Crane Overhead Door

Route 26 Soundoff

Route 26 Soundoff

Houston Tunes for Toys

1ASCA SA Finals 2024

1ASCA SA Finals 2024

IASCA SA and Bragging Rights WRE
Slamology

GAS Motor Show 2024

Mike Jones Medical Fundraiser
Cruzin 2 Colby

Surf City

Midwest Finals for Autism

Midwest Mayhem X Sponsored by Central Car Audio

OTS Sound Quality Clinic and Competition
Slamology

IASCA SA Finals 2024

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound
Surf City

Slamology

Texas Showdown Freedom Rally

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

Texas Showdown Freedom Rally

Sight & Sound Audio Connections

IASCA SA Finals 2024

Quake Winterfest

Rolling on the River

Sacramento Autorama

Senator B’s Bass Meet for Diabetes
Surf City

IASCA 1X at Elite Car Audio Bakersfield
Midwest Finals for Autism

Senator B’s Bass Meet for Diabetes

The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show

Qual Score
148.05
148.85
149.70
149.70
152.84
147.12
146.55
142.55
141.50

139.56

149.78
148.16
136.00
144.66
144.63
136.60
146.67
139.86
139.43

139.38

152.84
152.54
154.22
152.06
151.40
151.00
146.36
148.40
147.77

147.20

154.60
152.43
133.93
151.38
151.38
149.22
151.47
149.89
146.30

144.22

145.52
156.30
153.08
151.96
150.84
152.21
150.89
150.39
149.62

149.24

Final Score

149.25

149.22

148.73

148.40

147.52

145.97

145.15

140.91

139.08

138.71

148.62

146.66

143.57

142.03

141.56

140.30

140.17

139.96

138.04

137.82

152.75

151.88

151.74

151.27

150.27

149.83

147.27

147.03

146.26

145.49

153.22

150.91

150.38

149.25

149.03

148.13

146.91

146.58

146.38

143.03

156.69

154.57

153.68

151.75

151.04

150.87

149.90

148.46

148.05

147.78

Round 1

150.09

149.14

150.00

148.30

146.89

147.12

144.88

144.72

141.50

137.53

148.86

147.82

143.40

142.96

140.03

140.66

140.90

139.79

139.38

138.79

153.53

152.79

151.07

151.49

150.10

150.40

147.68

148.14

148.35

144.45

152.79

148.97

151.29

150.53

148.13

149.21

147.72

148.85

146.61

140.31

157.67

155.80

153.25

150.24

151.33

151.06

150.24

149.08

149.70

149.78

Round 2

149.93

149.78

150.00

149.60

147.67

147.91

146.14

140.84

140.79

141.94

149.74

147.97

146.00

144.57

144.12

143.12

143.70

142.19

139.43

139.82

153.76

152.51

153.40

152.38

151.10

151.20

148.27

148.16

147.66

147.37

154.58

152.11

151.17

150.06

151.13

149.35

146.51

145.19

146.70

145.87

157.78

156.10

154.32

152.54

151.52

152.06

150.89

150.17

149.21

149.62

Round 3

147.74

148.73

146.20

147.30

147.99

142.89

144.43

137.18

134.95

136.66

147.27

144.20

141.30

138.57

140.53

137.13

135.90

137.90

135.30

134.85

150.97

150.34

150.74

149.93

149.60

147.90

145.86

144.79

142.78

144.65

152.30

151.64

148.68

147.17

147.82

145.83

146.49

145.71

145.82

142.92

154.63

151.80

153.48

152.46

150.26

149.49

148.56

146.13

145.23

143.95
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Format

Class

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

10

10

10

10

Member ID

20206328

10249036

10227049

20206447

20238386

20227562

20195227

20130393

20152791

20227360

20227604

20227304

20206505

10227026

20141522

20205878

10227060

20141493

20174283

20227555

20205957

10227058

20184396

20237869

20205956

20195267

20238376

10249014

20248868

20249948

10227072

10227065

20227611

20141523

20206498

20249712

20249723

20238008

10227084

20123418

20248702

20195424

20205876

20206545

10227047

20206729

20174241

20248707

20123518

20238129

20227326

20184437

20226987

20238087

Name

David Bradshaw
Akash Hansraj
Theo Govender
Daniel Bennett
Kc Chalkey

Levi Skelton
Austin Peters
Marc Malmer
Chance Hedge

Tabby Carling

Samir Ramnarian
Craig Ball

Steven Summers
Samir Ramnarain
Joash Samuel
Josh Thorsen
Kieran Cloete
Joshua Johnson
Jordan Sheffield

Doug Mcglothlin

Justin Cannon
Randall Didloff
Craig Young
Mark Ecko
Jesse Sanchez
Zack Beam
Kenneth Fannin
Reeza Khan
Jroll

JRoll

Denzel Pillay
Granger Nieuwoudt
Trishen Govender 1
Preston Govender
Amber Dal Porto
Raul Perez

Josh Tho

Val Art

Bradley Samuels
Phillip Liljestrand
Matt Knight
JAMES POPE
Brant Anderson

Jesse Thompson

Basanth Mewalal
Jeremiah Becker
Nevlyn Naidoo

Jesse Sanchez Corolla
Mike Mack

Colten Hudnell

Don David

Anthony Capps

Julio Montanez

Justin Stohlman

Date

5/4/2024
6/15/2024
10/5/2024
10/1/2023
11/11/2023
4/13/2024
6/23/2024
9/15/2024
9/7/2024

9/15/2024

10/5/2024
4/27/2024

6/8/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
4/13/2024
6/22/2024
4/13/2024
10/1/2023

8/17/2024

10/1/2023
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
4/13/2024
5/19/2024
6/23/2024
6/30/2024
10/5/2024

9/7/2024

6/29/2024

10/5/2024
9/14/2024
10/5/2024
6/15/2024
4/13/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024

8/17/2024

6/15/2024
4/13/2024
7/27/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024

9/7/2024

10/5/2024
4/27/2024
6/15/2024
8/17/2024

6/8/2024
10/1/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/23/2024

8/17/2024

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Event

Sacramento Autorama

GAS Motor Show 2024

IASCA SA Finals 2024

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

Texas 2024 Season Kickoff

Blimp Bass Battle

Sight & Sound Audio Connections

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound

Midwest Mayhem X Sponsored by Central Car Audio

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound

IASCA SA Finals 2024

When the Smoke Clears in Boomington
Slamology

GAS Motor Show 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

Bass & Boomers Season Opener

IASCA SA and WPMC

Bass & Boomers Season Opener

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

surf City

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem
IASCA SA and WPMC

IASCA SA and WPMC

Blimp Bass Battle

SD Car Audio

Sight & Sound Audio Connections

SoundCheck Heat Wave

IASCA SA Finals 2024

Midwest Mayhem X Sponsored by Central Car Audio

Polekatz Tuner Jam Car Show & Sound Competition

1ASCA SA Finals 2024

1ASCA SA and Bragging Rights WRE
1ASCA SA Finals 2024

GAS Motor Show 2024

Blimp Bass Battle

3rd Annual H-Town Throwdown
3rd Annual H-Town Throwdown

Surf City

GAS Motor Show 2024
Blimp Bass Battle

Car Toys Summer Series Showdown
Slamology

Slamology

Southwest Regional Finals

IASCA SA Finals 2024

When the Smoke Clears in Boomington

GAS Motor Show 2024

surf City

Slamology

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

10th Annual Toys 4 Tots

10th Annual Toys 4 Tots

The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show

Surf City

Qual Score
153.72
146.60
152.98
153.75
155.35
153.37
151.52
152,17
154.89

150.02

150.73
161.68
159.44
151.20
146.20
157.00
156.88
158.09
155.70

155.56

161.92
137.33
153.13
160.06
157.28
157.07
154.99
143.21
150.12

151.24

162.59
160.78
147.32
161.70
158.33
150.97
148.70

151.89

120.40
143.83
131.60
157.67
160.40

159.55

161.44
164.91
160.20
160.31
159.58
159.13
159.05
159.51
159.60

156.46

Final Score

153.42

153.23

152.95

152.06

152.05

152.04

150.86

150.47

150.24

149.49

160.09

159.52

158.12

157.50

156.53

155.65

155.08

155.00

154.45

153.72

159.83

158.71

157.52

157.29

153.66

152.36

152.34

152.05

150.22

150.13

161.40

159.60

158.23

155.60

155.47

148.85

147.42

98.20

159.63

147.98

127.33

104.51

95.65

50.29

162.11

161.44

159.63

157.52

157.42

156.77

156.58

155.22

153.70

152.10

Round 1

153.18

153.00

152.46

150.86

154.27

153.14

151.63

151.39

150.70

149.92

160.60

158.97

158.83

156.50

154.80

156.83

154.89

157.73

154.75

155.81

158.68

157.64

157.98

157.95

152.37

153.31

151.23

149.46

150.60

151.35

163.11

158.88

157.40

156.50

156.88

150.12

149.03

148.17

159.10

149.87

131.60

156.75

159.34

150.88

167.66

160.74

159.00

155.94

156.45

154.73

156.13

156.45

154.02

150.98

Round 2

154.09

154.00

153.89

153.42

154.99

153.53

152,11

150.85

154.50

150.30

160.55

160.90

159.28

159.00

158.50

155.77

156.81

157.77

155.46

155.64

161.79

160.79

159.53

159.38

156.27

153.33

154.72

153.49

150.56

151.47

162.96

161.09

159.20

156.20

157.16

150.95

149.07

146.42

160.50

148.56

128.40

156.78

127.60

168.52

165.48

165.60

160.09

159.64

159.38

158.97

154.96

157.78

154.35

Round 3

152.99

152.70

152.49

151.90

146.88

149.46

148.83

149.16

145.51

148.26

159.11

158.69

156.24

157.00

156.30

154.34

153.55

149.49

153.15

149.70

159.01

157.69

155.04

154.54

152.33

150.45

151.08

153.19

149.50

147.58

158.14

158.82

158.09

154.10

152.38

145.49

144.15

159.30

145.52

122.00

150.16

158.10

154.30

156.54

156.17

156.19

154.65

154.24

149.30

150.97

10/31/2024



Format Class

Demo Boxing Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Demo Boxing Ultimate

10

10

Member ID Name
20227304 Craig Ball
20184830 Chet Brown
20205967 Tyler Palomaki
20195534 Kris Brown
20238322 Glen Cramer
20238386 Kc Chalkey
20248486 Flyukon
20248556 Chris Whaley
20152791 Chance Hedge

20227744 Danielle Dohrmann

20226926 Manny Olguin
20205876 Brant Anderson
20227326 Don David
20238129 Colten Hudnell
20184437 Anthony Capps
20205956 Jesse Sanchez
20237833 Kayla Sickles
20227692 Salvador Curiel
20226939 Carlos Herrera

20227521 Tyler Louderback

20206729 Jeremiah Becker
20249711 Sam Golfis
20152267 Nick Brownell
20226832 David Graham
20227326 Don David
20184437 Anthony Capps
20237933 Team Osc Chad
20238087 Justin Stohlman

20226987 Julio Montanez

2024 IASCA SPL Top 10 List

Date
1/6/2024
5/26/2024
8/17/2024
9/15/2024
5/4/2024
10/7/2023
12/2/2023
1/6/2024
6/8/2024

6/8/2024

5/26/2024
9/14/2024
11/18/2023
10/1/2023
12/2/2023
5/19/2024
5/25/2024
1/6/2024
11/18/2023

1/6/2024

3/23/2024
4/13/2024
5/4/2024
2/17/2024
9/7/2024
1/6/2024
5/4/2024
5/25/2024

4/7/2024

Event

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

Cruzin 2 Colby

Surf City

NWSPL Multi-State Finals at Sight & Sound
Sacramento Autorama

San Antonio Heat Wave

10th Annual Toys 4 Tots

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

Slamology

Slamology

Cruzin 2 Colby

Midwest Finals for Autism

IASCA Bassgiving

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem
10th Annual Toys 4 Tots

SD Car Audio

Rolling on the River

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

IASCA Bassgiving

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

The 4th Annual Multi-Org & Ruthless Audio Show
Bass & Boomers Season Opener

Triplefest

Quake Winterfest

Southwest Regional Finals

Angel Aragon Fundraiser

Triplefest

Rolling on the River

Bassin' For Nyman 2X

10/31/2024

Qual Score Final Score

155.99

153.97

154.75

153.49

153.86

152.26

149.43

152.46

152.29

149.90

159.52

158.83

159.02

157.08

159.18

157.44

154.31

157.13

159.99

156.34

161.31

160.81

159.25

159.60

158.31

159.06

157.05

156.80

156.27

156.00

153.83

153.76

152.98

152.95

151.94

151.61

151.45

151.34

150.96

159.52

159.14

159.00

158.28

157.93

157.50

156.66

156.37

156.30

156.13

160.53

159.72

159.37

158.20

158.06

157.87

156.48

156.20

155.78



